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Date & Day X XII

18/12/2024 (Wednesday) ———— Physical Education (Including Additional Subject) /
Marketing (Including Additional Subject)

20/12/2024 (Friday) Social Science Chemistry / Business Studies / Political Science / Geography

21/12/2024 (Saturday) Hindustani Vocal Music ————

22/12/2024 S U N D A Y S U N D A Y

23/12/2024 (Monday) IInd Language English

24/12/2024 (Tuesday) Painting P R E P  L E A V E

27/12/2024 (Friday) Mathematics Physics / Accountancy / History / Legal Studies / Hindi

06/01/2025 (Monday) General Science Mathematics / Psychology / Fashion Studies / Informatics Practices
/ Hindustani Music (MEL INS) / Hindustani Vocal Music

08/01/2025 (Wednesday) English Biology / Economics / Computer Science / Painting & Graphics

09/01/2025 (Thursday) P R E P  L E A V E ————

13/01/2025 (Monday) Information Technology / All Other Additional Subjects
Physical Activity Trainer

D E L H I   P U B L I C   S C H O O L
Vasant Kunj, New Delhi

PRE-BOARD - II EXAMINATION - 2024-2025
(CLASSES - X & XII)

Date : 03.12.2024

Note :

Reading Time : 10.15 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.

Exam Time : 10.30 a.m. to 1.30 p.m.

Exam Time  (For CWSN) : 9.45 a.m. to 1.45 p.m.

Date of Distribution of Answer Sheets : 20/01/2025 (Monday)

                 HEADMISTRESS VICE-PRINCIPAL PRINCIPAL


